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RE*T IN OUR VIARKETPLACE
905 877-5165

247 Gue\ph Street, Georgetown, Ont. L7G 4A8

MEMBER: Tor-onto Real Estate Board M.L.S. S_em.ce
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= = = s ** Associate Broker

HALTON LTD., REALTOR £+« Broker/Owrer

| REEE [ jcensed Assistant
Erin/Hillsburgh Toronto/Mississauga Oakville/ Burlington
(51 9) 833-9714 (905) 874-3040 (905) 875-2143

http:/www.haltonhills.com/ johnsonassoclates/

e Gurgeuus- 3 bdrm bungalow with a good sized fully fenced gard

NEEB MORE SPACE

eGreat ’farnrl*;.r home in desirable “Moore Park” area of
Genrgetnwn 4 gcmd sized bedrooms, upgraded kitchen and
bath. Gleaming hardwood floors. Walkouts from kitchen and main
floor family room. Recreation room with wet bar and 3 piece bath.
Bonus cantina with full height! AII this and more for $229,900.
Martha Eummers 99-452-30
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WATCH THOSE SUMSETS OR WﬁLK
. TO THE GOLF COURSE!!

Sit on your deck overlocking the pool and hot tub, and look at the fall
colours. Super family home with vaulted ceilings, skylights, double
sided floor to ceiling brick fireplace and full lower level with
washroom, walkout and large rec room. Something special close to
Village of Erin yet country. $349,000. Martha Summers®. 99-465-91

'MATURE PORT CREDIT AREA

Mature trees on the street and in the yard make for a wonderful
setting. LR has a fireplace with gas insert and bright wrap around
‘windows. DR has enough room for table, hutch and sideboard.
The kit. has a great view of the yard and boasts a built-in
breakfast nook. Hrdwd floors are under the broadloom throughout.
An absolutely stunning finished bsmt features a huge rec room,
office with gleaming parquet floors and a .3 pe. bath ‘with.shower.
Detached oversized single car garage. Call 1-800- Eaﬂ 1328 ext.
4062 for 24 hr. toll f.ree info or call Ml{:‘helle Mnnt'

BACK ON THE
MARKET!!!
Come for your Home
and garden Tour!
Lovely early 20th
century home with
« complete self-contained
nanny/granny flat. The
oak trim/floors and
doors are of mission
oak style and stunning.
-This well maintained
Bl home has spacious
31 rooms, shows very well
#8 and the gardens are
v amazing. Call now,
% il you'll love it! $234,900.
s Kathy Ellis®™.

WOW! DETACHED FOR $144,900
Great starter in Bramalea only $144,900. Private
drive and yard. 4 bedrooms - whyr rent. Call

.Elizabeth Doell' for your appmntment ‘Martha

WALK TO THE GO TRAIN

Lovely 2 bdrm townhouse' located close to the GO train, -shopping and
schools. Finishied rec room with 2 pe. bath downstairs and the mn flr. liv.
mn. features a woodbuming fireplace. Efficient kit. and the appliances are
included. If you are still renting call today for this well priced unit at
$136,900. Dnug“ & Dianng** Fenru:a can show you how easy home
ownership can be. 99-446-30
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BRING THE FAMILY - $229,500 _

Large sidesplit on mature treed lot. Many upgrades in the past 5

years. All casement windows in '94. Bleached oak kitchen with

built-in appliances '95. Furnace, CAC '98. Built-in wall to wall

wardrobes + 3 pc. ensuite in '97. Fully fenced, above gmund
-poal, tiered deck '99 and much more. Gall Mary Maan* to view.

-  99-471-30

MOVETHEFAMILY RIGHTIN!!!

_'Graat location on quiet street. 50’ x 140’ nicely treed &

landscaped yard. Gleaming hardwood floors, finished
rec room. Call Jim Akers** today for an exclusive
viewing 877-5165. Asking $229 900.. 99-460-30

EXCLUSIVE
_NEW
LISTING!

Check ﬂut this lovely- ireahuld tﬂwnhume in Genrgetnwn Euuthﬂ

|| Beautifully upgraded home, almost 1500 sq. ft., wilh finished basement.

The decor is wonderful with gorgeous kitchen and family room with oak
floors, brick fireplace combined with a stunning brick feature wall. The
kitchen walks out to the wonderfully landscaped and fenced back yard. All

basements should be finished this tastefully. Call Kathv Ellis*, 99-469-30 i

E"JERYTHING DON EI
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